A
ARSAGO SEPRIO 4
14 SETTEMBRE 2024 "
)
Fast Cross 2024 MX1 - Free Practice Gr 2
Sort by position Laptimes mgmt/h”hg

Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime

Po. 1-# 20 ARANDA G. '\gigl.igrles 7 55.309 +01.399  12:32:54.228 8 56.227 +01.179  12:36:19.658 [Pl 55.818— 12:37:48.660
1 1:06.214 113896 12:26:39.196 8  1:05.709 +11.799  12:33:59.937 9  1:21.646 +26.598  12:37:41.304 13 2:12.235 +1:16.417  12:40:00.895
) 57394 105076 12:27:36.590 9 54.964 +01.054  12:34:54.901 10 55.812 +00.764  12:38:37.116 14  1:02.892 +07.074  12:41:03.787
3 55530 103212 122832120 10 3:14.021 +2:20.111  12:38:08.922 11 2:53.113 +1:58.065  12:41:30.229 15  1:06.790 +10.972  12:42:10.577
4 104725 +12.407  12:29:36.845 11  1:03.034 +09.124  12:39:11.956 12 55.637 +00.589  12:42:25.866 16 56.049 +00.231  12:43:06.626
5 53.618 101300 12:30:30.463 P 53.910 12:40:05.866 13 1:32.136 +37.088  12:43:58.002 17  1:17.856 +22.038  12:44:24.482
6 1:50.441 +58.123  12:32:20.904 13 1:07.458 +13.548  12:41:13.324 14 EEEEROLE 12:44:53.050 18 55.886 +00.068  12:45:20.368
7 52851  +00533 123313755 14 103813 09903 124217137 Po. 6 - # 75 HILL. o3 089 Po.8-#121CHIODIA.  0a5ey
8  1:20.591 +28273  12:34:34.346 15 1:03.254 109344 124320391 1 1:06.649 +11.242  12:27:14.358 1 1:08.226 +11.651  12:26:42.483
9 4:46.626 +3:54308  12:39:20.972 16 1:00.882 +06.972  12:44:21.273 2 1:08.280 +12.873  12:28:22.638 2 1:01.032 +04.457  12:27:43.515
10 | Gpienky e 12:40:13.290 1 54.247 +00337 124515520 3 1:02.225 +06.818  12:29:24.863 3 57.898 +01.323  12:28:41.413
11  4:49.442  +3:57.124  12:45:02.732 Po. 4 - #161 OSTLUND A. [i'fg)zpr'ﬂ% 4 1:15.572 +20.165  12:30:40.435 4 57.624 +01.049  12:29:39.037

Po. 2 - # 141 DESPREY M. Tf(f)lpnlqul 1 1:10.389 +15.761  12:26:50.825 5 1:20.659 +25252  12:32:01.094 5  1:04.895 +08.320  12:30:43.932
1 1:08.176 +14.747  12:26:45.234 2 1:02.013 +07.385  12:27:52.838 6 56.583 +01.176  12:32:57.677 6 1:11.061 +14.486  12:31:54.993
) 7385 +03.956  12:27442.619 3 58.995 +04.367  12:28:51.833 7 1:24.294 +28.887  12:34:21.971 7 57.919 +01.344  12:32:52.912
3 55.673 102204 122838292 4 59.030 +04.402  12:29:50.863 8 56.642 +01.235  12:35:18.613 8 5:17.302 +4:20.727  12:38:10.214
4 55 260 volg3 122933552 5  1:01.656 +07.028  12:30:52.519 9  3:06.634 +2:11.227  12:38:25.247 B 56.575 - 12:39:06.789
S 54714 101285  12:30:28.266 6 56.566 +01.938  12:31:49.085 10 56.324 +00.917  12:39:21.571 10 1:36.361 +39.786  12:40:43.150
6 115644 222215 12:3143.910 7 1:02.364 +07.736  12:32:51.449 11 1:20.011 +24.604  12:40:41.582 11 56.576 +00.001  12:41:39.726
- 54.482 401053 12:32:38.30 B 54.62 — 12:33:46.077 12 55.740 +00.333  12:41:37.322 12 1:33.624 +37.049  12:43:13.350
8 2:33.003 +139614 123511435 9  3:04.779 +2:10.151  12:36:50.856 13 1:40.384 +44.977  12:43:17.706 13 1:26.365 +29.790  12:44:39.715
9 54.078 100649 12:36:05.513 10 54.771 +00.143  12:37:45.627 14 e 12:44:13.113 Po. 9 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. T%:.ggg
10 1:13.763 420330 123719276 11 1:14.386 +19.758  12:39:00.013 15  1:30.293 +34.886  12:45:43.406 1 111031 214393 1226558135
11 e 12:38:12.705 12 1:04.656 +10028  12:40:04.669 Po. 7 - # 951 SURRATT R. T%;”Sna% 2 1:11.910 +15.272  12:28:10.045
12 3:08.423 +2:14.994  12:41:21.128 13 54.885 *+00.257 12:40:59.534 1 1:10.920 +15.102  12:26:48.490 3 1:03.419 +06.781  12:29:13.464
13 1:10.001 +16.572  12:42:31.129 14 2:31.514  +1:36886  12:43:31.068 2 1:02.814 +07.996  12:27:51.304 4  1:00.407 +03.769  12:30:13.871
14 53.446 +00.017  12:43:24.575 15 102157 T07:329  12:4433.225 3 1:02.019 +06.201  12:28:53.323 5 58.612 +01.974  12:31:12.483
15  1:12.179 +18.750  12:44:36.754 Po. 5 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D Tf(f)zpn;g% 4 58.451 +02.633  12:29:51.774 6 58.162 +01.524  12:32:10.645

Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. E:f(f)l"rgg; 1 1:10.690 +15.642  12:26:41.810 5 58.440 +02.622  12:30:50.214 7 1:11.908 +15270  12:33:22.553
1 1:11.400 +17.490  12:26:47.558 2 1:11.776 +16.728  12:27:53.586 6 56.641 +00.823  12:31:46.855 8 5:06.535 +4:09.897  12:38:29.088
2 1.02.586 +08676 122750144 3 1:03.312 +08.264  12:28:56.898 7 57.097 +01.279  12:32:43.952 9  1:10.541 +13.903  12:39:39.629
3 58.921 +05011  12:28:49.065 4 1:00.493 +05.445  12:29:57.391 8 1:04.676 +08.858  12:33:48.628 10 56.959 +00.321  12:40:36.588
4 55 289 v01379 122944354 5 57.928 +02.880  12:30:55.319 9 56.777 +00.959  12:34:45.405 11 1:22.848 +26.210  12:41:59.436
5 1.11.000 +17.000  12:30:55.354 6 57.069 +02021  12:31:52.388 10 56.860 +01.042  12:35:42.265 (P  56.633 — 12:42:56.074
6 103565 +00.655  12:31:58.919 7  3:31.043 +2:36.995  12:35:23.431 11  1:10.577 +14.759  12:36:52.842 13 1:46.962 +50.324  12:44:43.036
Fastest lap: 52.318
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T 3 ¢
ARSAGO SEPRIO y
14 SETTEMBRE 2024 r'.
)
Fast Cross 2024 MX1 - Free Practice Gr 2
Sort by position Laptimes mgmt/h”hg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Diff. Primo

Po. 10 - # 974 TAMAI M. +04.965

1 1:11.958 +14.675 12:27:00.699

2 1:03.959 +06.676 12:28:04.658

3 1:00.449 +03.166 12:29:05.107

4 8:57.898 +8:00.615 12:38:03.005

5 58.967 +01.684 12:39:01.972

6 1:18.780 +21.497 12:40:20.752

7 58.012 +00.729  12:41:18.764

8 3:11.111 +2:13.828 12:44:29.875

9 e 12:45:27.158

Po.11- # 137 DESIDERION. | G977

1 1:15.042 +13.747  12:27:03.898
2 1:03.918 +02.623  12:28:07.816
3 e 12:29:09.111
4 1:24.071 +22.776  12:30:33.182
5  1:12.716 +11.421  12:31:45.898
6 1:13.430 +12.135  12:32:59.328
7  1:13.672 +12.377  12:34:13.000
8  1:08.302 +07.007  12:35:21.302
9  1:20.990 +19.695  12:36:42.292
10 1:16.401 +15.106  12:37:58.693
11  3:42.609 +2:41.314  12:41:41.302
12 1:10.074 +08.779  12:42:51.376

13 2:00.811 +59.516 12:44:52.187

Fastest lap: 52.318
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